Encore is a registered trademarks of Component Hardware, registered in the US
Santoprene is a registered trademark of Exxon Mobil
Specifications subject to change without notice © Component Hardware
PREMIUM PLUMBING PRODUCTS
®
PROJECT NAME: _______________________________________
LOCATION: _____________________________________________
SPECIFIER ITEM NO. ____________________QTY: _________
ENCORE PART NO. _____________________________________
1890 Swarthmore Avenue, PO Box 2020, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Phone: 800-526-3694, 732-363-4700, Fax: 732-364-8110
www.encoreplumbing.com • www.componenthardware.com
Encore® Commercial Flexible Stainless Steel
Pre-Rinse Hose Assembly
KC50-Y004-xx
KC50-Y004-20	 20” Length
KC50-Y004-26	 26” Length
KC50-Y004-44	 44” Length
KC50-Y004-60	 60” Length
KC50-Y004-72	 72” Length
KC50-Y004-96	 96” Length
SPC-KC50-Y004-xx   Rev. 07/2015
Approximate shipping weight - 2 lbs
Warranty - 1 year parts
Heavy duty pre-rinse hose assembly designed to withstand demands of